Pancon  GmbH,  S iemenss t rasse  7 ,  61267  Neu-Anspach
Tel: +496081-964-0, Fax: +496081-964-201,  www.pancon.de / GERMANY
MAS-CON FEMALE THROUGH, Series 100, 2,54mm, polarized
NOTES:
Current Rating:  3,0 - 4,0AMP
Voltage Rating:  300V AC
Contact Resistance:  10mΩ max.
Withstand Voltage: 750V AC/DC/Minute

CTP100F26- 27- C_E 26 AWG 0,28 blue 3,5 A CTP100F28- 27- C_E 28 AWG 0,2 green 3,0 A
CTP100F26- 28- C_E 26 AWG 0,28 blue 3,5 A CTP100F28- 28- C_E 28 AWG 0,2 green 3,0 A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Wire SizePart No. Wire Size DIM
A
AWG
color
Current
Rating
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIM
A
AWG
color
Current
Rating
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Pancon manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
033F30V96CR  050-000-010  050-000-014  050-000-014B  050-000-020  050-000-020B  050-000-026  050-000-034  050-000-040  050-000-044
050-000-050  050-000-060  050-000-062  050-000-063-OLDSTYLE  050-000-064  050-006-435A  050-010-133  050-010-152A  050-010-455
050-014-053A  050-016-033B  050-016-053  050-016-133  050-016-153  050-016-153A  050-016-435A  050-020-033A  050-020-053A  050-
020-435  050-020-435A  050-020-455  050-026-033A  050-026-053  050-026-152A  050-026-435  050-026-435AR  050-026-455  050-026-455R
 050-034-033  050-034-153  050-034-455  050-040-033B  050-040-053A  050-040-132B  050-040-435R  050-050-053  050-050-113B  050-050-
132  050-050-153  050-050-153A